
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00061

04/25/2
022

AND Defendant
ZURICH AMERICA INSURANCE 
CO vs. ESTRICH, CALVIN 
CANTRELL

SUBROGATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00193

04/25/2
022

CAIN, JOSEPH 
MARK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAIN, 
JOSEPH MARK

STALKING IN VIOLATION OF 
COURT ORDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00140

04/25/2
022

CAIN, JOSEPH 
MARK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAIN, 
JOSEPH MARK

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00194

04/25/2
022

CASTANON, GEORGE 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASTANON, GEORGE ROBERT

PRODUCE CHILD 
PORNOGRAPHY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00006

04/25/2
022

CLAUNCH, JERE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLAUNCH, JERE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00006

04/25/2
022

CLAUNCH, 
NATALIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLAUNCH, JERE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00070

04/25/2
022

CLINE, CAITLYN 
MARIE Person 2

FOX, BRADLEY EDWARD and 
CLINE, CAITLYN MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00061

04/25/2
022

ESTRICH, CALVIN 
CANTRELL Defendant

ZURICH AMERICA INSURANCE 
CO vs. ESTRICH, CALVIN 
CANTRELL

SUBROGATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00043

04/25/2
022

EVANS, ANGELA Plaintiff
EVANS, ANGELA vs. MAUPIN, 
NATHAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00006

04/25/2
022

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLAUNCH, JERE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00070

04/25/2
022

FOX, BRADLEY 
EDWARD Person 1

FOX, BRADLEY EDWARD and 
CLINE, CAITLYN MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00195

04/25/2
022

HOLIDAY, GRANT 
ANTONIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLIDAY, GRANT ANTONIO

DUI OF DRUGS AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00043

04/25/2
022

MAUPIN, NATHAN Defendant
EVANS, ANGELA vs. MAUPIN, 
NATHAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00006

04/25/2
022

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLAUNCH, JERE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00006

04/25/2
022

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLAUNCH, JERE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00141

04/25/2
022

WEASELBEAR, RAYNE 
MIAH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEASELBEAR, RAYNE MIAH

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00061

04/25/2
022

WESTERN EXPRESS 
INC Defendant

ZURICH AMERICA INSURANCE CO
vs. ESTRICH, CALVIN CANTRELL

SUBROGATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00192

04/25/2
022

WILLEY, HOUSTON 
CLINT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLEY,
HOUSTON CLINT

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00061

04/25/2
022

ZURICH AMERICA 
INSURANCE CO Plaintiff

ZURICH AMERICA INSURANCE CO
vs. ESTRICH, CALVIN CANTRELL

SUBROGATION
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