Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00061	04/25/2 022	AND Defendant	ZURICH AMERICA INSURANCE CO vs. ESTRICH, CALVIN CANTRELL	SUBROGATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00193	04/25/2 022	CAIN, JOSEPH MARK Defendant OSW		STALKING IN VIOLATION OF COURT ORDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00140	04/25/2 022	CAIN, JOSEPH MARK Defendant OSW		PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00194	04/25/2 022	CASTANON, GEORGE ROBERT Defendant		PRODUCE CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00006	04/25/2 022	CLAUNCH, JERE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLAUNCH, JERE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00006	04/25/2 022	CLAUNCH, NATALIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLAUNCH, JERE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00070	04/25/2 022	CLINE, CAITLYN MARIE Person 2		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00061	04/25/2 022	ESTRICH, CALVIN CANTRELL Defendant	ZURICH AMERICA INSURANCE CO vs. ESTRICH, CALVIN CANTRELL	SUBROGATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00043	04/25/2 022	EVANS, ANGELA Plaintiff	EVANS, ANGELA vs. MAUPIN, NATHAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00006	04/25/2 022	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLAUNCH, JERE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00070	04/25/2 022	FOX, BRADLEY EDWARD Person 1		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00195	04/25/2 022	HOLIDAY, GRANT ANTONIO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLIDAY, GRANT ANTONIO	DUI OF DRUGS AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00043	04/25/2 022	MAUPIN, NATHAN Defendant	EVANS, ANGELA vs. MAUPIN, NATHAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00006	04/25/2 022	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLAUNCH, JERE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00006	04/25/2 022	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLAUNCH, JERE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
	_				
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00141	04/25/2 022	WEASELBEAR, RAYNE MIAH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEASELBEAR, RAYNE MIAH	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00061	04/25/2 022	WESTERN EXPRESS INC Defendant	ZURICH AMERICA INSURANCE CO vs. ESTRICH, CALVIN CANTRELL	SUBROGATION

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLEY, CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

ZURICH AMERICA INSURANCE CO vs. ESTRICH, CALVIN CANTRELL SUBROGATION

HOUSTON CLINT

(Newkirk)

(Newkirk)

Kay

Kay

00192

00061

CF-2022-

CJ-2022-

022

022

CLINT Defendant OSW

INSURANCE CO Plaintiff

04/25/2 WILLEY, HOUSTON

04/25/2 ZURICH AMERICA